10.

11.

Sommer - Vereins - Team Cup 2009

. Razeputz (Ratisbona)

Groger Markus
Soliner Willi
Stefek Ralf
Koller Alex

Castra Reqgina 1
Walzer Peter
Miihlbauer Tobi
Voss Christian
Brandner Florian

. Castra Regina 2

Babl Werner
Westphal Roland
Kaiser Mich

Kollas Jens
Donaubowler 1
Hartfeil-Ave Volkmar
Williams ( Cajun)
Reasoner Kevin
Beck Joseph
Castra Regina 3
Kauscher Bernie
Schmid Birgit
Aumeier Ben
Aumeier Maria
Castra Reqgina 4
Bauer Oskar

Karl Robert

Bess Ken

Stibel Blasi

. Praetoria

Williams Suree
Kaiser Gaby
Scharrer Doris
Schindler llse

. Rati - Mix 1

Baszler Patrick

Michow André

Scharrer Kurt/Laub Sabrina
Groger Maria

. Rati - Mix 2

Gotzfried Alex

Kaiser Alex/Scharrer Kurt
Morasch Tobi

Schnabel René

Castra Regina 5
Zahner Barbl
Oberndorfer Vanessa
Streng Melanie

Prasch Brigitte
Dreckwummel (CR)
Walzer Petra

Fischer Iris

Karl Birgit

Schéafer Thomas

1.

175
216
203
288

190
194
159
192

195
157
195
160

226
179
157
173

226
174
205
134

178
214
168
151

257
134
179
191

212
235
177
191

159
158
164
177

162
179
144
191

159
134
192
168

2.

202
255
198
187

183
222
206
157

170
197
192
185

194
170
197
136

241
153
180
162

192
177
182
213

213
143
182
160

192
149
185
156

176
144
149
203

189
165
178
145

124
124
118
154

3.

161
174
186
232

195
222
192
193

170
179
182
202

218
173
197
245

164
139
150
149

136
180
148
155

170
148
180
197

180
190
174
147

144
159
180
205

214
127
121
164

171
114
152
155

4.

206
164
175
218

176
178
223
167

181
174
213
198

166
192
178
162

161
186
194
138

173
202
181
169

136
171
172
227

154
108
184
190

128
141
179
174

192
133
154
168

153
143
136
147

5.

208
200
202
178

205
162
205
194

157
160
246
192

169
199
225
226

216
182
181
140

163
173
151
198

146
138
150
181

186
169
170
171

176
156
207
178

192
115
135
165

145
129
155
143

HDC

25
50

25
75
25
25

100
50
50
50

25
50
25

50
125
75
150

75
75
75
75

100
100
75
50

25
100
55
25

100
100
75
50

100
125
100
100

125
125
150
100

952
1034
1014
1103

974
1053
1010

928

973
917
1078
987

998
963
979
942

1058
959
985
873

917
1021
905
961

1022
834
938

1006

949
951
945
880

883
858
954
987

1049
844
832
933

877
769
903
867

4103

3965

3955

3882

3875

3804

3800

3725

3682

3658

3416



